9954 1 EA 12,507.98     1 12,507.98 18% 2,251.44 12.51 2,263.95 14,771.93 

1 /30 SSC0000
151

Seignioarage charges including SMET 9954 79 RS 1.00     1 79.00 18% 14.22 N/A 14.22 93.22 

NOTE: CGST and SGST amounts shall be shown in separate columns in the vendor
invoices

Total 129,330.94 152,739.76 

Amount in words :  One Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Nine Rupees Seventy Six Paise

History of Submit/Forward Note :
SEOMC02KRM 30.10.2025 12:40:46
approved